
Staff List
Foglia Education Center (FEC)

Name	 Position	 Email
Amanda Lombardo	 Board Certified Behavior Analyst	 aslombardo@marklund.org
Anna Mersereau	 Social Worker	 amersereau@marklund.org
Brittany Nguyen	 Behavioral Specialist	 qnguyen@marklund.org
Cassandra Bieberstein	 Instructional Coach	 cbieberstein@marklund.org
Emily Hefner	 Principal	 ehefner@marklund.org
Heather Ravenna	 Administrative Assistant to Students	 hravenna@marklund.org
Hope Schmidt	 Occupational Therapist	 hschmidt@marklund.org
Jana Olberg	 Speech-Language Pathologist	 jolberg@marklund.org
Jena Urbaytis	 Life Skills Teacher	 jurbaytis@marklund.org	
Jennifer Riley	 Elgin Multi-Needs Teacher	 jriley@marklund.org
Jordan Morahn	 Life Skills Teacher	 jmorahn@marklund.org
Kayla McKee	 Recruiter	 kmckee@marklund.org
Kevin Tudor	 Multi-Needs Teacher	 ktudor@marklund.org
Kimberly Kahl	 Director of Community Day Services	 kkahl@marklund.org
Lara Rufenacht	 Life Skills Teacher	 lrugenacht@marklund.org
Laura Weir	 Day School Nurse	 lweir@marklund.org
Madeline Bennett	 IEP Facilitator	 mbennett@marklund.org
Mara Dunn	 Recreational Therapist	 mdunn@marklund.org
Michelle Sosa	 Physical Therapist Assistant	 msosa@marklund.org
Natosha Ginter	 Administrative Assistant to Staff	 nginter@marklund.org
Paula Bodzioch	 Director of Education & Adult Services	 pbodzioch@marklund.org
Tara Ehrenberg	 Multi-Needs Teacher	 tehrenberg@marklund.org


